Cancel | ed by Doc.

Recei ved: 01/05/2016

PSC NO: 88 GAS

NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION

INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 1/06/16

(Per Therm)

STATEMENT OF MONTHLY CASH OUT RATES

St at us:

Ef fective Date:

STATEMENT TYPE: MCO
STATEMENT NO: 209

Applicable to Daily Metered Transportation Services (PSC 88) for Cash Out Billing for the Month of

December 2015.

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

0—-10%

0.19606
0.21736
0.10379
0.19358
0.19419
0.19606
0.21323

0-10%

0.19606
0.21736
0.10379
0.19358
0.19419
0.19606
0.21323

Negative Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.27823
0.31593
0.12922
0.23680
0.22330
0.27823
0.29518

15 -20%

0.29088
0.33029
0.13509
0.24756
0.23345
0.29088
0.30859

Positive Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.17645
0.19562
0.09341
0.17423
0.17478
0.17645
0.19191

15 -20%

0.16665
0.18476
0.08822
0.16455
0.16507
0.16665
0.18125

>20%

0.35411
0.40210
0.16446
0.30138
0.28420
0.35411
0.37568

>20%

0.11763
0.13042
0.06227
0.11615
0.11652
0.11763
0.12794

Issued By: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President-Rates & Requlatory Economics, Binghamton, New York

(Name of Officer, Title, Address)

Num 210 effective 02/04/2016

CANCELLED

01/ 06/ 2016



